DEL MAR WORKOUT TAB (October 28, 2024)

3F

Cogburn
Gun Pilot

4F

eAlanis
Capital Outlay
Cynalot
Infinity Dream

Steven Asmussen
Steven Asmussen

Peter Miller
Peter Miller

Richard Baltas

e - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List

® Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

:37.80
:36.60

:48.80
149.20
:49.20
:49.20

(R) Horse has not started in 120 days
(RR) Horse has not started in 365 days

[l - Denotes HISA not registered

IITIT

Dirt - Fast

Rumble Young Man  Richard Baltas
Starship Sedona Robert Hess, Jr.
eBeau Soleil Robert Hess, Jr.
Miss Pixy Stix (R) Robert Hess, Jr.
***Qcala Kid (RR) Peter Miller

eo***Sweet Delta Dawn Richard Baltas

SF

:51.00 H e***Teddy's Triumph (R) Peter Miller

149.40 H

:59.80
1:01.00
1:00.00

:59.80

IITIT

:59.80 HG

Summary
Dirt - Fast
Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 2 :36.60 :37.80
4 Furlongs 6 :48.80 :51.00 :49.46
5 Furlongs 5 :59.80 1:01.00 1:00.08

10/28/2024



DEL MAR WORKOUT TAB (October 28, 2024)

Turf - Firm
1F
Satono Carnaval (JPN) Noriyuki Hori :12.00 H (D)
¢ - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
® Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse
(R) Horse has not started in 120 days
(RR) Horse has not started in 365 days
[l - Denotes HISA not registered
Summary
Turf - Firm
Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time

1 Furlong 1 :12.00 :12.00

10/28/2024



